
STE TENANT SF

100 AVAILABLE 5,610
200 Aspire Fitness 41,000
300 Family Cleaners 1,750
310 A-Z Nails 1,050
320 AVAILABLE 1,400
330 AVAILABLE 1,400
340 AVAILABLE 1,400
350 AVAILABLE 1,400
360360 Pearly Isles DentalPearly Isles Dental 1,4001,400

STE TENANT SF

370 AVAILABLE 1,400
380 AVAILABLE 1,400
390 Green Lotus Chinese 1,400
401-404 Play It Again Sports 5,600
405 BenchMark Physical Therapy 2,800
408 Miyako Japanese Steakhouse 5,600
510 Starbucks 1,500
520 APEX Animal Hospital 2,455
601 AVAILABLE 1,000

STE TENANT SF

602 AVAILABLE 1,000
603 AVAILABLE 1,000
604 American Family Insurance 1,500
605 East West Package 2,500

TOTAL 85,565

Neighborhood
Shopping Center

Aspire Center
1025 EAST-WWEST COONNECTTORR, AUUSTELL, GA 33010066

TENANT

ROSTER
Neighborhood
Shopping Center

COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL

Promenade, Suite 800
1230 Peachtree Street NE
Atlanta, GA 30309
www.colliers.com/atlanta

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, 
representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, 
accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International 
excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and 
damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2015. All rights reserved.

MELODY HOLLEY
+1 404 574 1005
melody.holley@colliers.com

East-West Connector

East-West Connector

Separately 
Owned

4
0

5

3
9
0

3
10

3
0

0

5
10

5
2
0

604

605

200

100

3
8
0

3
7
0

601
602
603

3
3
0

3
2
0

3
6
0

3
5
0

N

4
0

8

401-404

3
4
0


