## TENANT ROSTER

Neighborhood Shopping Center

## Aspire Center



1025 EAST-WEST CONNECTOR, AUSTELL, GA 30106



STE	TENANT	SF
100	AVAILABLE	5,610
200	Aspire Fitness	41,000
300	Family Cleaners	1,750
310	A-Z Nails	1,050
320	AVAILABLE	1,400
330	AVAILABLE	1,400
340	AVAILABLE	1,400
350	AVAILABLE	1,400
360	Pearly Isles Dental	1,400

STE	TENANT	SF
370	AVAILABLE	1,400
380	AVAILABLE	1,400
390	Green Lotus Chinese	1,400
401-404	Play It Again Sports	5,600
405	BenchMark Physical Therapy	2,800
408	Miyako Japanese Steakhouse	5,600
510	Starbucks	1,500
520	APEX Animal Hospital	2,455
601	AVAILABLE	1,000

STE	TENANT	SF
602	AVAILABLE	1,000
603	AVAILABLE	1,000
604	American Family Insurance	1,500
605	East West Package	2,500
	TOTAL	85,565



COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
Promenade, Suite 800
1230 Peachtree Street NE

1230 Peachtree Street NE Atlanta, GA 30309 www.colliers.com/atlanta MELODY HOLLEY +1 404 574 1005 melody.holley@colliers.com

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2015. All rights reserved.